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N{/S. MODI REALTY MALLAPUR LLP
H.O. # 54-18713 & 4, tr Flooq Soham Mansion, M.G. Road, Secunderabad - 500 003

Tel : 040 - 6633 5551
Site Office: Sy. No.19, Mallapur, Hyderabad - 500 076.

CST : 36AAEFM1459R1ZP
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TRA SIT INVOICE

+

For M/s. Modi Realry Malla 9r,or

\)

Invoice No. 1 01S Date: ,9)/u
DC No /o/z DC Date: z t7)/z-

M/s. MODI RE.{LTY
MALLAPUR LLP
# 5-4-181/3 & 4, II Floor,
Soharr Mansion, M.G. Road,
Secundcrabad - 500 003.

csTIN/UlN: 36AAEFM1459RrZP
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fPae<
PO. Date: A/g/ L-
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13

14
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IT SAL LLPs CGST ,/g

SGST 9,t,

Total ?.+{? 2

Amount (in words)

@
@

@
@

@

L. & 0.t:

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction.
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Purchase Order
Pag!(s) I Of 2 28 06 2022 l4 l8rl0 ililI]iltilil|]l]t

E9066
From Company : Summlt Sales LLP

5-4-187/3&4,II nd floor,MG Road, Secunderabad-500003.

G s T No. : 36ACQFS2044CLZ7

O7.06.22 12: 13:53

Supplier Details
I

Modi Realty Mallapur LLP

5-4-1A713&4,II nd floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad-03

Doc No

Doc Date

Quote t{o

89066 169860

08-06-2022

nil

03-06-2022GSTI'T 36AAEFMI459R1ZP

040-66335551

l(ind Attn : Rlm Pr!5rd

Purchase Ord€r for the Supply of fiollowing ltem6.

Rate Disq6

120.0 0 40.00

40.00

40.00

GST Amount

8,92 0.80

3,791.34

L,345.20

--.,]
Item Name

7185 - Plumblng - PVC - Bend 45 degrees - 4In - nos

7194 - Plumblng - PVC - Coupllng - 4In - nos \-"

20

51

t2

3 7239 - Plumbing - PVC - Reducer - 4In - nos

F T

2

5

Lr

00

2 0.00

20.00

16.00

10.00

00

00

00105

95.00

02591

2 30.00

22.50

57,00

0040

40.00

0040

40.00

40.00

40.00

0040

00I1

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

4 7191 - Plumbing - PVC - Cleansing pipe - 4 In - nos

7202 - Plumbing - PVC - Door tee - 4In - nos \_--

10024 - Plumblng - PVC - Bend with door - 3In - nos

7194 - Plumbing - PVC - Coupling - 4 In - nos

thread coupling

7274 - Plumbhg - PVC - Slngle Y - 4 In - nos

7245 - Plumblng - PVC - Rlgld Elbow - other - nos \-/

1017382 - Plumbing - GI - GI Thread Rod - others - nos

, i&nm

1,351.03

803,256

7 .2040

1,812

00

00

8

B

1

1 200

00

00

70

60

250

1

1

1

48

00

83

8

9 13

770

49300

00 10,089.0024
Total OrderValue... 33,237.64

Trrm3 and Conditions :-

Spccihixtirn I All frems shafi be of ?rince' / 'SudEka/ brand'

PaynrGnt Tarns After Oelivery & Protuclion of bill

Tar lrdusive of alltares

edivlryD.b Ne* DeY.

D?liYGry Locdion Summit Howing LLP

ChetlEpaly,Behind Kingston PG college, Merabad

Phone. 96182'U'133' Hame'dra

P.n lily For DehY Nil

Tra.rqldiqt Tral3p6t c(Ef shd be bom' by lJ3'

Mmxtty NIL

For SatrrlsaS alP

Autnonsed slgn.tory

Accepted the .bove T€rms And Condltlons

Fot ,tlodl nG.kf ,LrLPUr LLP

Dzle : ,l_)l-

SupplyType Supply

Lctv I

,./l ros.oo 
I

R





P.g.(!) 2 O( 2

Adv'arrca Pai.l

Ofnr Telrrr3

Compklion D.E
moaaumlor

S€cu.ity

Renalt!

Purchase Order
28-06-2022 l4:18:lo original / Ofti<. Copy , P(rrchase Div.Copy

NIL

We reserve the right to rejec{ items not conforming to quality and specificatiom. Above stock replenishing work purpose

NIL

Nit

Nit

Original invoice + Copy of proot of delivery is reguired to process invoice lor payment. DO NOT s€nd original irwoice to
site. Original invoice must be sent to HO otfice or purcfia6e site office. Proof of delivery/Dc can be sent by email.

Acaapted tha abov€ Terms And Condltlons

Fot ldt e..tal lntrPot LLP
For S.r|lrra Saraa alP

authoris€d slCn.torY

O.te : JJ-
Nama :

ileme :





uisition Form

Note: On receipt of material at site write inward number and date in last 2 $ a(-.

?

Company Name SSLLP Date 03.06 2022

Site & Phase SHLLP Time l0:5 7

Supplier GMR(Gate pass number91 24) Req.No 169860

Material required before date ID No 1AD+\
N
o

Description Size Quantity Units
lnward

No
Date

I PVC-45 degree bend 4" tos '/ Nos

2 PVC-Coupling 5l '/ Nos K1o ( 6

3
PVC-Reducer +xJ 20 Nos

4 PVC-Clean Out 4" 12 ,./ Nos

5 PVC-Door Tee 4" 20 Nos

6 PVC-Door Bend t 20 Nos

7 PVC-Thread coupling . 4 16 ./ Nos

PVC-Single Y l0 Nos

9 PVC-Elbow 2" 3l Nos

10. Thread Rods 8mm 2so / Nos

Remarks. For stock replenishig purpose.

Prepared Bv

Vanajakshi

{
Approved by

Sien.& Date
03 06 2022

Sign. & Date x

8.

\




